
STYLE
 

PERMS
Basic Wave

Basic Wavew/Haircut

HAIR TREATMENTS

COLOR
Color Retouch
Add on-refresh ends, shoulder length 

HAIRCUTS
Includes Hair Wash

Ladies Haircut&Style

Men's Haircut

LASHES & BROWS
Lash Tint

Brow Tint

 NAIL SERVICES
 

WAXING SERVICES

PEDICURE SERVICES
 

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Includes Hair Wash

Short Hair Blowout

Long Hair Blowout

Blowout w/Flat IronorCurls

Up Style / SpecialEvent

Add on, French Finish

 Masculine version of our Pedicure 

Add-on: Tips $120.00

Add-on: Shellac Polish Finish $150.00 

Scalp Bleach and Tone from:

Full Highlightsfrom:

Partial Highlights

Face Frame Highlights

Balayage from:

Deep ConditioningMask

Scalp Massage Therapy

Scalp Dermabrasion Treatment

Add Basic Blowout aftertreatment

$290.00

$200.00

$1,100.00

$1,800.00

$350.00

$440.00

$550.00

$400.00

$1150.00

$2600.00

$2350.00

$1900.00

$1350.00

$3100.00

$720.00

$450.00

$460.00

$580.00

$680.00

$1500.00 Acrylic fill

Builder Gel,from:

Eyebrows 

UpperLip 

Chin 

Combination of Two

Combination of Three

Full Leg 

Half Leg 

Under Arm

Spa Pedicure 

Paraffin FootTreatment

Fisherman’s Foot Soak.

Spa Manicure

Shellac Manicure

Paraffin HandTreatment

File & Paint

Shellac File&Paint

$790.00

$720.00

$440.00

$610.00

$610.00

$350.00

$440.00

$680.00

$780.00

$720.00

$250.00

$200.00

$210.00

$450.00

$660.00

$750.00

$550.00

$390.00

 
$250.00

 

Contact 
Hotel PalmasdeCortez The
Spa Building Av. 20 de
Noviembre #2 23330 Los
Barriles Baja California
SUR Mexico
salon.cortez@yahoo.com
Mexico: 624-124-8056
USA: +1-52-624-124-8056

Service Menu

$25.00


