



Salon de Cortez



Service Menu

HAIRCUTS

Includes Hair Wash

Ladies Haircut&Style	\$720.00
Men's Haircut	\$450.00

PERMS

Basic Wave	\$1,100.00
Basic Wavew/Haircut	\$1,800.00

HAIR TREATMENTS

Deep ConditioningMask	\$350.00
Scalp Massage Therapy	\$440.00
Scalp Dermabrasion Treatment	\$550.00
Add Basic Blowout aftertreatment	\$400.00

STYLE

Includes Hair Wash

Short Hair Blowout	\$460.00
Long Hair Blowout	\$580.00
Blowout w/Flat IronorCurls	\$680.00
Up Style / SpecialEvent	\$1500.00

COLOR

Color Retouch	\$1150.00
---------------	-----------

Add on-refresh ends, shoulder length \$250.00

Scalp Bleach and Tone from:	\$2600.00
Full Highlightsfrom:	\$2350.00
Partial Highlights	\$1900.00
Face Frame Highlights	\$1350.00
Balayage from:	\$3100.00

LASHES & BROWS

Lash Tint	\$290.00
Brow Tint	\$200.00

WAXING SERVICES

Eyebrows	\$250.00
UpperLip	\$200.00
Chin	\$210.00
Combination of Two	\$450.00
Combination of Three	\$660.00
Full Leg	\$750.00
Half Leg	\$550.00
Under Arm	\$390.00

NAIL SERVICES

Spa Manicure	\$440.00
Shellac Manicure	\$610.00
Paraffin HandTreatment	\$610.00
File & Paint	\$350.00
Shellac File&Paint	\$440.00

Add on, French Finish \$25.00

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Acrylic fill	\$790.00
Builder Gel,from:	\$720.00

Add-on: Tips \$120.00

Add-on: Shellac Polish Finish \$150.00

PEDICURE SERVICES

Spa Pedicure	\$680.00
Paraffin FootTreatment	\$780.00
Fisherman's Foot Soak.	\$720.00

Masculine version of our Pedicure

Contact

Hotel PalmasdeCortez The
Spa Building Av. 20 de
Noviembre #2 23330 Los
Barriles Baja California
SUR Mexico
salon.cortez@yahoo.com
Mexico: 624-124-8056
USA: +1-52-624-124-8056

